



25	GB/T79-2000 M4 × 6	Hex Socket Jackscrew M4 × 6	2
24	EL-1104-00-6	Rear Sight Block Retainer Pin	1
23	EL-1104-00-5	74U Handguard Pin Spring	1
22	EL-1104-00-4	74U Handguard Pin	1
21	EL-1104-05	74U Outer Barrel Assembly	1
20	EL-1101-00-21	Magwell Spacer	1
19	EL-1101-00-22	Magwell Spacer Screw Nut	2
18	EL-1101-00-8	Selector Screw Cover	1
17	EL-1101-00-9	Cut Off Lever	1
16	EL-1101-00-10	Selector Level	1
15	EL-1101-00-11	Selector Transfer Shaft	1
14	GB/T69-2000 M4 × 10	Slotted Oval Head Screw M4x10	1
13	EL-1110-00-1	PMC Grip (Black)	1
12	EL-3A	Ver.3 Upgraded Gear Box Assembly	1
11	EL-1101-00-7	M Selector	1

35	EL-1106-04-B	74 Mid-cap Magazine	1	10	EL-1102-00-1	Flat Head Selector Screw	1
34	GB/T77-2000 M4 × 16	Hex Socket Set Screw With Flat Point M4x16	2	9	EL-1101-00-5	Charging Handle Spring	1
33	EL-R-83U-2	83U Lower Rail	1	8	EL-1101-00-4	Charging Handle Spring Guide	1
32	EL-1104-00-3	74U Flash Hider	1	7	EL-1101-00-3	Charging Handle Copper Case	1
31	EL-R-83U-1	83U Upper Rail	1	6	GB/T79-2000 M4 × 4	Hex Socket Jackscrew M4x4	1
30	EL-1104-04-01	74U Gas Tube Assembly	1	5	EL-1101-00-1	Dust Cover Button	1
29	EL-1101-00-14	M Charging Handle	1	4	EL-1104-02	74U Dust Cover Assembly	1
28	GB/T70.1-2000 M3 × 20	Hex Socket Head Cap Screw M3x20	2	3	EL-1104-00-2	Triangle Stock Latch Spring	1
27	GB819-1976 M3 × 8	Philips Flat Head Screw M3x8	1	2	EL-1104-00-1	Triangle Stock Latch	1
26	EL-1104-03-A	290 Inner Barrel Assembly (Red)	1	1	EL-1104-01	Triangle Stock Assembly	1

序号	件号	名称	数量	序号	件号	名称	数量
				00		EL-A104-B	
				AKS-74UN-B			
标记 处数 更改文件号 签字 日期				所属 装配号		00	
设计 校核 审查 工艺检查 标准检查 审定 批准				图样标记		重量 比例 1:2	
				共 1 张		第 1 张	